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aqua vica

Pozicia
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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 3. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry
CTP bowling team
Tornado

BAUMIT

6

4

4

SKOKANI 4
Technobowl 4
MIK3 2

CRH Slovensko 2

Baumetall 1

Remizy

Prehry
1

2
3
3
3
4
5
6

Zapasy
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Kolky
3612
3398
3299
3468
3078
3099
2989
3015

Body
26.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
17.5
16.5
10.0

6.0
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